Pass and Seymour
100A 3 Pole 4 Wire Non-Fusible Mechanical Interlock
Part No. PS4100MIR9W
Triple pole, Four wire. Non-Fusible Mechanical Interlock
Receptacle. 100 amp, 3, 240 vac.
Features & Benefits
Top or Bottom feed. Unit shipped with no holes drilled: a top and bottom feed spot drill is
provided for locating hole saw or knockout.
End user decides at installation whether top or
bottom feed is appropriate. No closure plug kits required.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Gray
Country Of Origin United States Applicat ion Sector  Industrial
Standard UL Listed
Dimensions
Product  Width US  6.88 in Product  Depth US  9.5 in
Product  Height  US   14.13 in
Technical Information
Phase 3 Number of Wires 4
Amperage 100 A Number of Poles 3-Way
Voltage 248.0 V
May 06 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us